
 

TENDER NOTICE 
           Johannesburg Water (SOC) Ltd invites responses from interested parties for the following: 
 

Tender No. Description Compulsory briefing 
session 

Closing 
date 

Enquiries 

JW OPS 008/23 Addendum 1: Supply, Deliver 
and Off-Loading of Safety Boots, 
Safety Shoes, and Gum Boots 
as a once off purchase contract. 

1st briefing session: 
10 November 2023 
at 11:00 to 12:00 at 
Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 
Ntemi Piliso Street, 
Newtown. 
 
Note: Tenderers who 
attended the briefing 
session on 10 
November 2023, the 
second briefing 
session is optional to 
them.  
 
2nd briefing session: 
30 November 2023 
at 11:00 to 12:00 at 
Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 
Ntemi Piliso Street, 
Newtown. 

20 November  
2023 at 10:30 
 
Extended to: 
 
11 December 
2023 at 10:30 
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More at 011 688 1512 or 
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za using the 
tender number as reference.  
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Thabiso Thabeng at 011 510 2606 or 
 thabiso.thabeng@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference. 

JW OPS 057/23 Partial Upgrade of Dewatering 
PLC Units at Northern Works for 
a period not exceeding six (06) 
months. 

04 December 2023 
at 13:00 to 14:00 at 
Johannesburg water 
Northern Wastewater 
Treatment Works  
1 school RD, 
Diepsloot AH 

22 January 2024 
at 10:30 
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or 
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference.  
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Thabiso Thabeng at 011 510 2606 or 
 thabiso.thabeng@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference. 

JW OPS 013/23 Appointment of Service 
Provider(s) for the Supply and 
Delivery of Lime on an as and 
when required basis for a period 
of Thirty-six (36) Months. 

30 November 2023 
at 12:00 to 14:00 at 
Auditorium, 
Johannesburg Water, 
Turbine Hall, 65 
Ntemi Piliso Street, 
Newtown. 

23 January 2024 
at 10:30 
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or 
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference.  
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Jacqueline Ngwenya at 011 688 1861 or 
 jacueline.ngwenya@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference. 

 
Tenders may be found on our website at www.johannesburgwater.co.za  and the etender portal. 
 
NB: All of the above tender documents are available in PDF format and can be downloaded from the Johannesburg Water 
website, www.johannesburgwater.co.za . Alternatively, a copy can be obtained by contacting the officials indicated above.  However, 
such submissions must comply with requirements as described therein, i.e., neatly bound and in its entirety with no pages omitted. 
 
 
Individual tender documents in sealed envelopes, marked with the correct tender number and closing date must be deposited in the tender 
box situated at the entrance to Turbine Hall, 65 Ntemi Piliso Street, Newtown for the attention of Supply Chain Management Unit on or before 
the closing time and date as indicated above. 
 
 
Johannesburg Water supports BBBEE. 
 
 
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT 

 

mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:thabiso.thabeng@jwater.co.za
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:thabiso.thabeng@jwater.co.za
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:jacueline.ngwenya@jwater.co.za
http://www.johannesburgwater.co.za/
http://www.johannesburgwater.co.za/

